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UNITED STATES SKI TEAM FOUNDATION
CAMPAIGN EXPENSES

Professional Fundraiser's Fee

Campaign Expenses

Computer Services
Number Searching

Postage
Production
State Registration

Overnight Delivery

- A A A -

318.99
502.05
4,826.64

© 4,206.74

292.50
33.06

Total Campaign Expenses

TOTAL FEES AND EXPENSES

—

400655

$ 39,329.50

$ 10,179.98

$ 49,509.48



